TRURO GOLF CLUB

Order Of Merit Results

08/05/2018

Player Name

David Penrose
Mark Henwood
Bill Evison
Mark Stevenson
Simon Lord
Matt Patton
Darren Hicks
Gareth Jones
Colin Caddy
Jeff Brown
Mike Regan
Wayne Trewhela
Phil Hodges
Stuart Nicholas
Andrew Stephens
Simon Clitherow
Andy Stopford
Brian Cattell
Shaun Eamer
Adam Tatlow
James Astley
Paul Griffiths
Jamie Merrifield
Alec Penrose
Marc Wilson
Craig Thomas
Jeff Cowls
Graham Cowls
Chris Pashley
Chris Stark

Josh Collett
Justin Barnett
Scott Mayne
Steve Davies
Dan Abraham
Claude Lombard
Kilian Feely
James Viant
Dave Kneebone
Fred Martin
John Harris
Jacko Sanders
Martyn Bennett
Roger Hoare
Steve Tunnicliffe
Jack Mewton
Chris John
Steve Turner
David Hick
Mark Bracey
Mike Noble
John Shipley
Derek Salter
John Y eates
Dave Streat
Nigel Maker
Spike Drew
Richard Spall

R Murty Malla

Hcp

16
14
18

8

9
12
12
12
20
15
23
19
12
18
13
12

8
18
19
10
15
14

9

3

5
12
16

4
12
17
12
12
13

9

6
16
11
13

4
23
19
13
15
16
11

3

6
23
11

7

7
17
19
12

8
15

8
10
24

Exct

16.4
14.3
17.9
7.8
8.6
12.1
116
121
204
15.2
234
18.9
12.2
18.1
12.7
12.2
7.8
17.9
18.6
9.8
152
14.2
9.2
34
4.8
12.0
158
4.3
12.4
16.7
11.9
121
12.8
9.0
5.6
AWAY
10.5
12.7
36
234
185
12.9
151
16.2
111
3.3
6.4
234
11.0
6.5
6.6
17.0
19.0
115
8.4
151
7.5
10.1
24.0

CLUB2000 (v21)

Status

Points

186.50
181.50
178.00
178.00
174.50
170.50
165.00
163.50
163.00
158.00
156.50
154.00
152.50
152.00
152.00
144.00
129.00
126.00
125.50
123.50
123.00
118.50
113.00
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.50
97.50
96.00
93.50
92.50
92.50
92.50
92.00
90.50
87.50
86.50
86.50
86.50
86.50
85.00
82.00
82.00
81.50
81.50
81.50
75.00
74.50
74.50
74.50
74.50
70.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
65.50
65.50
65.50



Player Name

lan Baxter
Dennis Annear
Mark Roddis
Ben Treleaven
Mike Hicks
Tom Hatfield
Darren Healey
Steve Issaka
Jamie Crocker
Steve Pearce
Matt Gunn
Charles Moore
Darren Buckley
John Maker
Christopher Merrifield
Shaun Hunt
Dave Dunstan
Ray Salmon
Pete Flaherty
Jeff Hick
LesPrigg

Ra Dhumale
Jonathon Badcock
Jason Hodges
Derek Mitchell
Gary Andrew
Mark Symons
Lee Daniels
Trevor Thomas
Paul Vincent
Scott Whitfeld
Nick Annear
John Harvey
Michael Nightingale
Clifford Mitchell

Hcp

16
14
19

14
17

17
19

18
14
22
13
14
16
10
12
20

14
13

12

18
13
15
16
19
19
21
12
20

CLUB2000 (v21)

Exct

16.4
13.7
19.1

6.3
14.0
17.3

6.3
16.9

0.9
18.9

49
18.2
14.4
22.0
13.2
13.6
16.1
10.2
118
19.7

9.2
141
134

7.2
12.2

7.5
18.1
12.9
14.5
16.1
18.6
18.7
20.9
11.8
20.3

Status Points

64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
62.50
59.00
58.50
58.50
58.50
58.50
58.00
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
41.00
41.00
J 41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
35.50
35.50
35.50
35.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
23.00



